
Software Vendor Contact Person Email

Beyond Lucid David Saylor david.saylor@beyondlucid.com 

Beyond Lucid Chris Witt christian.witt@beyondlucid.com 

Beyond Lucid Jonathon Feit jonathon.feit@beyondlucid.com

Emergency Reporting Adrian Mintz adrian@emergencyreporting.com

emsCharts Adam Mihlfried amihlfried@emscharts.com 

ESO Erica Edgerly erica.edgerly@esosolutions.com

Firehouse Jim Brandariz jim.brandariz@firehousesoftware.com 

Forteholdings Matthew Curran mcurran@forteholdings.com

Golden Hour Chris Dao Chris.Dao@goldenhour.com 

High Plains Mark Cheline info@highplains.com

ImageTrend Jason Bonham jbonham@imagetrend.com 

Intermedix Brian McKenna brian.mckenna@intermedix.com 

Lancet John Bennett john.bennett@lancettechnology.com 

Medusa Medical Technologies Craig Fraser cfraser@medusamedical.com

Medusa Medical Technologies Matte Stevenson mstevenson@medusamedical.com

Physio-Control (Sansio) Tom O'Neill tom.oneill@physio-control.com 

OCI software Pam Sefrino Psefrino@ocisoftware.com 

Source Code 3 Sam Chao schao@sourcecode3.com

Source Code 3 Blayne Baker bbaker@sourcecode3.com

Zoi - Starwesttech Gary Ramsey gramsey@starwesttech.com

Zoi - Starwesttech Doug Avery davery@starwesttech.com

Zoi - Starwesttech Marc Chambers mchambers@starwesttech.com 

Toomay Technologies Tim Toomay toomayt@toomaytech.com

Zoll Ben Barnett bbarnett@zoll.com

Zoll Steve Deckrow sdeckrow@zoll.com 

Zoll Kevin Collier kcollier@zoll.com 
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